
Form 4 20 

Rule 434 =CVL 
The Insolvency Act 1986 

$.95/99 
Statement of Company's 
Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies 
Companies House 
Crown Way 
Cardiff 
CF4 3UZ 

04327938 

Name Of Company 

Avonmouth Quick Snacks Limited 

We Lisa Alford & Chris Parkman of Purnells, Treverva Farm, 

Treverva, Penryn, Near Falmouth, Cornwall, TR10 9BL. 

The Joint liquidators of the above named company attach a 

statement of the company's affairs as at 16 April 2015. 

Signed La y fab — RO 
7a 

Date 16 7u,/1 S 

Presenter's name, address 
Telephone number and reference (if any) 

Lisa Alford & Chns Parkman 

= I TMTINITE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Avonmouth Quick Snacks Limited 

Statement as to affairs of Avonmouth Quick Snacks Limited on 16 April 2015 
the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name: ussang Gorn) \eu, 

SACL 2 Signed: SY LA 

Dated: iGly ls 

Fle A1118C B 10-4-2018 LACCCG Statutory SOFA doc



A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Estimated total assets available 
for preferential creditors 

81 gnature, —__\ ry 

Book Estimated to 
Value Realise 

£ £ 

Nil Nil 

Nil Nil 

Ni Nil 

Nil Nil 

Date IG]y [is 



A1- Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to Realise 

Estimated total assets available for preferential £ 

creditors (carried from Page A) £ Nil 

Liabilities £ 
Preferential creditors Nu 

Estimated deficiency as regards preferential creditors £ Ni 

£ 
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) Nil 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders £ Nil 

£ 
Debts secured by floating charges Nil 

Estimated Surplus of assets after floating charges £ Nil 

£ 
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) Nil 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors £ Nil 

£ 
Unsecured creditors (20,629) 

Estimated deficiency as regards creditors £ (20,629) 

£ 
Issued and called up capital qd) 

Estimated total deficiency as regards members £ (20,630) 

te fylrise



Avonmouth Quack Snacks Limited (the “Company”) 

Secured Creditors 

There are no secured creditors to consider within this 
insolvency. 

ic/y [is 

File A1118¢ 8 9-4-2015 LAGGCC Statutory Information doc. 

-



Avonmouth Quick Snacks Limited (the “Company”) 

Employee Claims 

There are no preferential or unsecured employee claims to 
consider in this insolvency. 

ely =



Avonmouth Quick Snacks Limited (the “Company”) 

Secured Creditors 

A schedule of the Company's unsecured creditors is attached. 

- swoysnz 2 
